MUNMUN From (Person Estimated Co	ennelly offwere shien	Yi of	SMO Bill to:	Date/Time: 26/7/9011-0900
OD / FP W/	STTP RESTOD F chicle No:	SLL 9893A RC AUTO	-C8	Insured: PCD113P
of	160	Sin Ming Di	ve # 06-2	Tel: 9761 9383
Policy No: Sum Insured:	DI8MTSCB	4000710	Claim Not	CM1D1903 588
Make of Veh; (Client's Record			Excess:	D.O.A. 24/9/2019
CA / REV /	2.03pm 26	HRS 7/19_Person Contacted	Mr. Ton	11.0.0. Endorsement:
Date/Time		a Ishmall 🗸		
		NJA/INCO90174	11/j1	DOA: 3/8/2009
	A 12:21	en averd	TA to	Hwang Sluany Y: via

From: Estimated Cost: OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Ste	PARENT SUL SSP3 AYR Regn: 03 17 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Traller or Solour M. D. Bloc A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA D. Reading 02 972 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA 19/NO: 6/K8 1/0167
From: Date: V Estimated Cost: T OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vehicle No: M at Workshop m/s RC Co Insured: En Policy No. Chaims No. Ge Sum Insured: Excess: Ste	Truck/Traller or Weson Solur M. D. Blue AC: Insured/Std/NI/NA D. Reading 62922 T/Radio: Insured/Std/NI/NA DOWN: No: 6K8 110167
From: Estimated Cost: OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Ste	Truck/Traller or Weson Solur M. D. Blue AC: Insured/Std/NI/NA D. Reading 62922 T/Radio: Insured/Std/NI/NA DOWN: NO: 6K8 110167
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Ste	Truck/Traller or Wyon Ake: Itunia Shuttle c.c. 18 Shour M. D. Blue AC: Insured/Std/NI/NA D. Reading 62922 TRadio: Insured/Std/NI/NA 19/No: 6K8 1/0167
To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Ste	ake: $140nJg$ $Shuttle$ c.c. 180 plour $M.D.BM$ AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA $0.Reading$ 0.292 $0.Reading$ 0.000
at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Ste	plour $\frac{M.D.B.W}{GK8}$ AC: Insured/Std/NI/NA D.Reading $\frac{G2972}{GK8}$ T/Radio: Insured/Std/NI/NA MG: $\frac{GK8}{GK8}$
of Sp. Insured: En. Policy No. C/A Claims No. Ge Sum Insured: Excess: Ste	Discording A.D. Blue AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA D. Reading 62902 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI /
Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Ste	g/No:GK8 · 110167
Policy No. C/A Claims No. Ge Sum Insured; Excess: Ste	No: _ GK8 . 110167
Claims No. Ge Sum Insured: Excess: Ste	No: GK8 . 110167
Sum Insured: Excess: Ste	n Condi Condi France
10° - 11 D	n. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Olicita Record)	ering: Inerder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh-	ke: Inerder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Mox	II: NII JETRIM I STD A/RIM or
(Policy Condition)	Size: F: 205/457R17
Permark: The year had as	R:
repair at the time of inspection	DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC POHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal, or Market Value:	YO / YOKO or
IDAC Accident Prost	Total
CIA / PD Faces	
Fet Poort 7	F mm Ubai. Z mm
um Sum: 2 - w 3Val. Va	1. 24/7/19 D.O.I. 26/7/19
Journ	ey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	of Damages Fit Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	0 110 / Ob - / /
	e U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
File pass to	
1518 11 Long 81500 emoil 6 confirm C\$ 6,027.50 Red - 80%7	7
C\$ 6,027.50 Red - 80%7	
REC	EIVED 2 2 AUG 2019
VTimo, File Pass to?	
22/08/19 Days Of	Repair: 3
22/08/19 Days Of	y No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
22/88/9 Prell. Report Days Of Typ: c+ Street Resurve	y No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 250
Typ: 4 :: Final Report Resurve	y No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
22/88/9 Days Of Typ: c+ Street Resurve Add Fee: : S	y No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 250
22/88/9 Days Of Typ: ct Street Resurve Add Fee: Street Resurve Add Fee: Street Resurve	Survey Fee: Transportation: Strongistry: (\$ Strongistr

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Attn:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Hwang Shiang Yi

Date:

29 Jul 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : PC2113P

TP Vehicle No

: SLL9893A

Accident Date

: 24/07/2019

Make

HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT

Assignment Date

: 26/07/2019

Date of Inspection

: 26/07/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3 days

Inspection At

: Rc Auto-160 Sin Ming (HQ) 160 SIN MING DRIVE, #06-20 SIN MING AUTOCITY

Singapore 575722

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

:S\$	7,527.50
:S\$	2,234.50
:S\$	5,013.00
:S\$	7,247.50
	:S\$:S\$

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

 The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. Kindly let us have your authorisation. 	We have also	confirmed	excess and	policy	coverage.
--	--------------	-----------	------------	--------	-----------

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments: TP: WP (X)

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

	Notified			Tris Author	Status
Main	26 Jul 2019	26 Jul 2019 11:09 Assign			New Assignment Cancel Case

M	oin [Reference		Claim D	etails		Document	5	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DETAILS	3				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	KALAM TRAVEL	& COACH PTE LTD	, Co. Reg. No	.: 200414054	D				
Main Claimant:	LIM SHYENG BE	NJAMIN, ID: S80	08858B						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLL9893A			Date	of Loss:	s: 24/07/2019 19:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	TP / CMTD1903588			Policy Note	/Cover No.:	D18MTSCBU000710 (TP, Fire & Theft)			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	PC2113P			Policy (Clain	No. nant):				
************				Exces					
Repairer:	Rc Auto-160 Sir	n Ming (HQ) 160 SI	N MING DRIVE	, #06-20 SIN	MING A	UTOCITY, 5	75722 Sin Ming -	Tel:	
Handling Insurer:		ce Singapore Pte.						6329 5205]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consu	ultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-	3561 [Fin:	al Rpt	due 06/08	3/2019]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	WS: TAN CHUAN	KIM 97619383 -PLE	ASE BE INFOR	MED THAT OU	R INSUR	RED HAS NO	T REPORTED THE	ACCIDENT	
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECEIVE	ED					_	/iew All Compo	se Case Mail
There are no	mail for this case.								
ALL ASSOC	TATED TASKS					View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority Typ	e Task Group	Subject	Handler	Assign	ed By	Completed On	Created O	n Done?

> Back to OneMotoring

quire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered	Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars	roughly vortices as a Local
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	858B
Vehicle No.:	SLL9893A
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	29 Jul 2019
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	L15B5002010
Chassis No.:	GK81101678
Maximum Power Output:	97.0 kW (130 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,190.00
Original Registration Date:	17 Mar 2017
First Registration Date:	17 Mar 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$8,190.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	16 Mar 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$6,142.00
COE Expiry Date:	16 Mar 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$49,430.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$37,697.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$43,839.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Jul 2019

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Driving Experience

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/07/2019 12:10
Date Of Accident	24/07/2019 19:50
Exact Location Of Accident	GOMBAK MRT CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLL9893A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM SHYENG BENJAMIN
NRIC No	S8008858B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97499538
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97499538
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z19VP05022516
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM SHYENG BENJAMIN
NRIC No	S8008858B
Date Of Birth	28/03/1980
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/05/2005
	A A SECURE AND A MONTHS

14 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-97499538

OFFICE-97499538

MALE

NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC2113P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

BUS

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

SALLEHEN BIN HASSAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnell Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN		A - SIL 9893A (Honda)
a Gowlale		(Honda)
-GAMKT.		13 - PC 2113P
carpalco		(Bus)
>\	. ~	
	1 B	
T	TAT	It I fearness
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT	_ 001
when a bon back out No one so exdurge	s suddenly of my made of	reversed and av (SLL 9843 A) av (SLL 9843 A) ave the release.
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.	1/
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

ESTIMATE RC AUTO

Not Northailed
Resumy Blepain

3 day,

15722 Ulling & 1500/

Date:

160 Sin Ming Drive #06-20 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore 575722

25/7/2019

Tel: 97619383 Email: rcauto5555@gmail.com

Reg. No. 53199168K

Quantity	Description/Particular	Unit Price	Amount	
1 PC	FRONT BUMPER 1050. Co		By 1260	00
2 PCS	HEADLAMP @2250		SL 4500	00
1 PC	FRONT GRILLE		√~ 480	00
1 PC	FRONT GRILLE CHROME		290	00
1 PC	FRONT GRILLE HONDA BADGE		M17 45	00
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET@55		m:/ 110	00
1 PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM		A 470	00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE		A 120	00
1	PRONT BOWN EN LOWEN GINELE	TOTAL\$	7275	00
		LESS10	6547	50
		205		
	TOWING		50	00
	NUMPER PLATE		NU 30	00
	SPRAY PAINTING		300	00
			500	00
	LABOUR TO RENEW PARTS TO RENEW CARBON FIBRE STICKER		100	00

Received the above goods in good order and condition

Received by

SLL 9893 A

RC AUTO for

TOTAL

50

7527

LKK	Auto	Consu	Itants	henr	e notify
the I					D:

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to E.&.O.E: Third party survey is on a 'W. Authorised Signature

- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary dem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to that approval from Insurance Company

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO19013176/KSD3N2

Date:

26/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

l td

d.

Policy No:

D18MTSCBU000710

Claimant Vehicle No :

SLL9893A

Insured Vehicle No :

PC2113P

Date of Loss:

24/07/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1903588

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLL9893A

Make & Model: Reg. Date: HONDA SHUTTLE, 1.5 G CVT (A) 17/03/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No: L15B5002010 GK81101678

Colour:

Metallic Dark Blue

Odometer:

62422 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1496 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

205/45ZR17

Rear Tyre Size:

205/45ZR17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Michelin 7 mm Michelin 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 7 mm Michelin 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 6,577.50 0.00	Adjuster's 1,226.00 0.00	5,351.50 0.00	Diff % 81.36
Labour Paintwork Labour	950.00 0.00	670.00 0.00	280.00 0.00	29.47
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	7,527.50	1,896.00 1,500.00	5,631.50	74.81
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,527.50	1,500.00	6,027.50	80.07

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/07/2019

Date Inspected:

26/07/2019 Inspected At:

Rc Auto-160 Sin Ming (HQ)

160 SIN MING DRIVE, #06-20 SIN

MING AUTOCITY Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source:		(Last Synchronised: 26 Aug 2019)		
Parts:	N/A	HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 G CVT (A) (Model not available in database)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLL9893A)			
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page			
Further Info	: Items/values i	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

Recomr	nended	Parts
I (CCCIIII	Horiaca	I GILO

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Bent	1,260.00 FL	*1,050.00 FL
2	2		*HEADLAMP	Serviceable	4,500.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Serviceable	480.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT GRILLE CHROME	Cracked	290.00 FL	*290.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT GRILLE HONDA BADGE	Missing	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
6	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Distorted	110.00 FL	*110.00 FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER BEAM	Repair	470.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Serviceable	120.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*NUMBER PLATE	Dented	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S≋SpcNe	ett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	7,305.00	1,525.00
			- List Item Discount on L Item	ns 10.00/20.00% (S\$)	727.50	299.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,577.50	1,226.00
			Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TOWING	New	50.00	50.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	300.00	220.00
3	LABOUR TO RENEW PARTS	New	500.00	300.00
4	TO RENEW CARBON FIBRE STICKER	New	100.00	100.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	950.00	670.00
	Donort was	unsubmitted during this print-out,		

< END OF ESTIMATES >